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General information about company

Scrip code 514354

NSE Symbol PREMIERPOL
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE309M01012

Name of the company

PREMIER POLYFILM LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.67
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.65
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.56
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.56
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.54
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi 9% of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. ArcholdIng as a 7o 01 clags of securities (IX)
Catego: Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-uj underlyin; shares held total no. of shares
€9 | shareholder | shareholders | P%< P paic-up ying B (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ otal as a
an Imy . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
held (V) 00 cgy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 14130800 14130800 67.45 14130800 14130800 | 67.45
Group
B) Public 12351 6817695 6817695 32.55 6817695 6817695 |32.55
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 12359 20948495 20948495 100 20948495 20948495 | 100

2/28/2024, 4:09 AM



Firefox

50f19

file:///C:/Users/INDIA/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern%20SEPT%202023 .htm]

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}lllmber of
No. Of asa %_ Number of leilre: dor
No. Of Sh assuming full | Lockedin |P 08 Sub-categorization of shares
0. ares ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyin, conversion of | shares (XI) Number of
. Shares YINE | onvertible encumbered .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding I percentage of A o
1) convertible securities and | . sa o, | dematerialized
I, Warrants diluted share Asa%
t No. Of % of fi XIV
securiuies (Xi) 0. .| capital) (XI)= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) No. | total | No.
(VID+(X) As a Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) | Shares | (a) . .. .
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 67.45 14130800
Group
(B) Public 32.55 5536684 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19667484 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Cat & Nos. Of d Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares
ategory 0S- paid up paid-up | underlying shares held | (calculated as per | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity . : _ % of
equity Depository (VII) =(1V) | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a0
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held . Total
shares Receipts (VI) | +H(V)+ (VD) | Asa % of . ota
av) Class eg: | Class -
held (V) (A+B+C2) X ooy | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 4570253 4570253 21.82 4570253 4570253 | 21.82
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 3 9560547 9560547 | 45.64 9560547 9560547 | 45.64
(specity)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 14130800 14130800 67.45 14130800 14130800 | 67.45
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8 14130800 14130800 | 67.45 14130800 14130800 | 67.45
Promoter Group
(A=AYMDHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 2 186275 186275 0.89 186275 186275 0.89
@ Other Financial || 112500 112500 0.54 112500 112500 | 0.54
Institutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 298775 298775 1.43 298775 298775 1.43
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 11967 2523445 2523445 12.05 2523445 2523445 |12.05
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
(h) Individuals 2 100000 100000 0.48 100000 100000 | 0.48
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. Non Resident
) Indians (NRIs) 213 140068 140068 0.67 140068 140068 0.67
(o) Bodies Corporate | 69 3637869 3637869 17.37 3637869 3637869 | 17.37
(m) Any Other 97 117538 117538 0.56 117538 117538 | 0.56

(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 12348 6518920 6518920 31.12 6518920 6518920 |31.12
Total Public
Sharcholding 12351 6817695 6817695 | 32.55 6817695 6817695 | 32.55
B)=B)(1)+(B) ’ '
(2)+(B)3)HB)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 12359 20948495 20948495 100 20948495 20948495 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 12359 20948495 20948495 100 20948495 20948495 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberhof pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (X1I) Number of
Shares . Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XI111) :
Sr. . Outstanding - held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of .

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa’o As a %
.- (Xi) . . o f total sa 7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 0l 1o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares (a) | Shares gategory category c'gFegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (if) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 21.82 4570253
(d) 45.64 9560547
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 67.45 14130800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 67.45 14130800
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@))] Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.89 185825 0 0 0
G) 0.54 0 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 1.43 185825 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 12.05 1750284 0 0 0
(h) 0.48 0 0 0 0
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@) 0.67 57793

o) 17.37 3450994
(m) 0.56 91788
Sub-Total (B) 3112 5350859
“

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 32.55 5536684
BRHB)3)+

(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 19667484
Total (A+B+C 100 19667484

)

2/28/2024, 4:09 AM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Amar Nath Goenka

Amitaabh Goenka

Arvind Goenka

Indira Goenka

Amar Nath Goenka (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPPGI369R

AAPPG9368Q

ACTPG1708Q

AANPG5370]

AAEHA6301A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

573025

2444575

10499

1007825

534329

4570253

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

573025

2444575

10499

1007825

534329

4570253

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.74

11.67

0.05

4.81

2.55

21.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

573025

2444575

10499

1007825

534329

4570253

Class eg:y

Total

573025

2444575

10499

1007825

534329

4570253

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.74

11.67

0.05

4.81

2.55

21.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

2/28/2024, 4:09 AM
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.74 11.67 0.05 4.81 2.55 21.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

573025 2444575 10499 1007825 534329 4570253

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DL MILLAR & CO.

LTD

PREMIER POLYPLAST & PROCESSORS
LTD

SRI VISHVANATH ENTERPRISES
LTD

PAN (II)

AABCDI1032H

AAACP7146H

AAGCS3361R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2757762

2694008

4108777

9560547

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2757762

2694008

4108777

9560547

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.16

12.86

19.61

45.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2757762

2694008

4108777

9560547

Class egty

Total

2757762

2694008

4108777

9560547

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.16

12.86

19.61

45.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

2/28/2024, 4:09 AM
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.16

12.86

19.61

45.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2757762

2694008

4108777

9560547

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

2/28/2024, 4:09 AM
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sanghai Holdings Private Limited

Shiva Consultants Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACS0165K

AAACSS8213J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2805815

492367

3298182

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2805815

492367

3298182

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.39

2.35

15.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2805815

492367

3298182

Class eg:y

Total

2805815

492367

3298182

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.39

2.35

15.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

2/28/2024, 4:09 AM
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.39 2.35 15.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2805815 492367 3298182

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0

150f 19 2/28/2024, 4:09 AM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

94

97

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

117209

179

150

117538

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

117209

179

150

117538

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

0.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

117209

179

150

117538

Class eg:y

Total

117209

179

150

117538

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.56

0.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

2/28/2024, 4:09 AM
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.56

0.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

91459

179

150

91788

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng/ exercise of rlght of thg SBO m.
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect™:
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. II:Ia;)ssipnort Nationality II\’Ie;ssi}Lort Nationality -
No. cas.e of (Applicable cas'e of (Applicable ngl‘{ts on . | Exercise
Name | PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a Anv other a Anv other | Shares | . dividend or | of -
foreign Any foreign Y rights significar
onal is selected) onal is selected) any other | control influence
nationa nationa distribution
M/s
Mr. Sanghai
1 | Prabhas | ALJPS1248N | NA India Holdings | AAACS0165K | NA India 1339 |0 0 No No
Sanghai Private
Limited
Total: [13.39 |0 0

18 0of 19 2/28/2024, 4:09 AM



Firefox file:///C:/Users/INDIA/Desktop/Shareholding%20Pattern%20SEPT%202023 .htm]

19 of 19 2/28/2024, 4:09 AM



